
*The concordance tables were developed by ACT, Inc. in conjunction with the College Board. All tests are registered trademarks of their respective owners. None of the trademark holders are affi  li-
ated with The Princeton Review or products. The Princeton Review is not affi  liated with Princeton University.

SAT® | ACT®

ACT vs. SAT: Comparing 
                                  your scores.

Check out our Where Will Your Scores Take You fl yer to see which universities you could attend!

ACT, Inc. and the College Board use two completely diff erent scoring systems. Check out the conversion chart above to see how 
ACT and SAT scores compare.*

SAT 
Composite

1590

1540

1500

1460

1430

1400

1370

1340

1310

1280

1240

1210

1180

1140

ACT 
Composite

SAT 
Range

1570 - 1600

1530 - 1560

1490 - 1520

1450 - 1480

1420 - 1440

1390 - 1410

1360 - 1380

1330 - 1350

1300 - 1320

1260 - 1290

1230 - 1250

1200 - 1220

1160 - 1190

1130 - 1150

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

SAT 
Composite

1110

1080

1040

1010

970

930

890

850

800

760

710

670

630

590

ACT 
Composite

SAT 
Range

1100 - 1120

1060 - 1090

1030 - 1050

990 - 1020

960 - 980

920 - 950

880 - 910

830 - 870

780 - 820

730 - 770

690 - 720

650 - 680

620 - 640

590 - 610

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

Take a FREE practice test online any time at 
PrincetonReview.com/FreePracticeTest. 


