

## **ACT vs. SAT: Comparing**

## your scores.

ACT Composite	SAT Composite	SAT Range	ACT Composite	SAT Composite	SAT Range
36	1590	1570 - 1600	22	1110	1100 - 1120
35	1540	1530 - 1560	21	1080	1060 - 1090
34	1500	1490 - 1520	20	1040	1030 - 1050
33	1460	1450 - 1480	19	1010	990 - 1020
32	1430	1420 - 1440	18	970	960 - 980
31	1400	1390 - 1410	17	930	920 - 950
30	1370	1360 - 1380	16	890	880 - 910
29	1340	1330 - 1350	15	850	830 - 870
28	1310	1300 - 1320	14	800	780 - 820
27	1280	1260 - 1290	13	760	730 - 770
26	1240	1230 - 1250	12	710	690 - 720
25	1210	1200 - 1220	11	670	650 - 680
24	1180	1160 - 1190	10	630	620 - 640
23	1140	1130 - 1150	9	590	590 - 610

ACT, Inc. and the College Board use two completely different scoring systems. Check out the conversion chart above to see how ACT and SAT scores compare.\*

## Take a FREE practice test online any time at PrincetonReview.com/FreePracticeTest.

Check out our Where Will Your Scores Take You flyer to see which universities you could attend!